	水力测功器型号
	YP4800
	YP5900
	YP7500
	YP9000
	YP16000
	YP32000

	最大吸收公率（KW）
	4800
	5900
	7500
	9000
	16000
	32000

	扭矩测量精度（F.S）
	±0.2%
	±0.2%
	±0.2%
	±0.2%
	±0.2%
	±0.2%

	测速精度(F.S)
	±0.5‰
	±0.5‰
	±0.5‰
	±0.5‰
	±0.5‰
	±0.5‰

	主轴旋转方向
	单向
	单向
	单向
	单向
	单向
	单向

	最大制动力矩(kN.m)
	90
	105
	200 
	 70
	400 
	800

	最大耗水量

(吨/小时)
	96
	118
	150
	180
	320
	640

	排水最高温度(℃)
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70

	主轴最高转速(r/min)
	1500 
	1500 
	 1000
	 2400
	 750
	750


